PORTLAND 2007 EVENT SCHEDULE

Event Time
Thursday August 2

Music Mart/Hospitality Room open 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Registration Desk Open 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Wannabees Sing Along 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM
Dinner on Your Own 5:00 PM to 7:30 PM
Jam Session led by Trish Hatley 7:30 PM to 11:30 PM

Open Seating Thursday Only -- Cash Bar Available

Friday August 3

Registration Desk Open 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Bus Tour 8:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Meet at 8:00 AM in the
Music Mart/Hospitality Room Open 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Wannabees Sing Along 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Meet and Greet Reception 5:00 PM

Cash Bar Available
Doors Open for Dinner 5:45 PM
Assigned Seating Only!

Opening Music by Trish, Hans, and Phil 7:00 PM
Four Freshman Concert 8:00 PM
Afterglow music, Trish, Hans, and Phil Following the Concert

Show times are approximate and may change slightly

Location

Oregon Room
Hotel Lobby
Idaho Room
Alaska Room
Your Choice
Ballroom

Hotel Lobby

Ballroom Foyer
Oregon Room
Idaho Room
Ballroom Foyer

Ballroom

Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

Alaska Room
Hotel Lobby
Ballroom

Oregon Room
Ballroom

Idaho Room
Ballroom Foyer

Ballroom
Ballroom

Ballroom
Ballroom

Saturday August 4
FFS State Representative's Meeting 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM
Registration Desk Open 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Annual Business Meeting 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon

NOTICE: All FFS Members are welcome to attend the Annual Business Meeting
Music Mart/Hospitality Room Open 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Fresh Talk, FFS President Baldwin, MC 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM
Wannabees 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Meet and Greet Reception 5:00 PM
Cash Bar Available

Door Open for Dinner 5:45 PM

Assigned Seating Only!
Opening Act by Trish Hatley Quartet 7:15 PM
Four Freshmen Concert 8:00 PM
Afterglow Music, Trish Hatley Quartet Following the concert

Show times are approcimate and may change slightly



